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Schedule 2 

Disclosure of Dealings: Trust Scheme Period 
(i.e. the period from 22 January 2020 to the date on which the Trust Scheme becomes effective and binding or lapses) 

 

To:  An Authorised Person 
 For and on behalf of CapitaLand Mall Trust Management Limited and CapitaLand Commercial Trust Management Limited 
 
From: BlackRock, Inc. 
 
Relationship to the CapitaLand group: Associate of Capitaland Mall Trust and CapitaLand Commercial Trust 
 
Date: 06 April 2020 
 
1. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Acquisition / Disposal Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed of 

Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following 
the Transaction 

6-Apr-20  423,100    1.4 SGD   191,640,865  
6-Apr-20  51,500    1.3681 SGD   191,692,365  
6-Apr-20  429,600    1.3716 SGD   192,121,965  
6-Apr-20   4,500   1.4 SGD   192,117,465  
6-Apr-20   31,500   1.4 SGD   192,085,965  
6-Apr-20   3,200   1.4 SGD   192,082,765  
6-Apr-20  111,800    N/A - In-specie Transfer   192,194,565  
6-Apr-20  372,900    N/A - Stock Loan Return   192,567,465  

 
BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 192,567,465 CCT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 4.99 percent. of the total number of 
issued CCT Units 1. 
 
2. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Acquisition / Disposal Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed of 

Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following 
the Transaction 

6-Apr-20  19,500    1.62 SGD   214,059,675  

                                                             
1 Calculated based on a total of 3,861,876,136 CCT Units. 
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6-Apr-20  183,400    1.5817 SGD   214,243,075  
6-Apr-20  268,900    1.5998 SGD   214,511,975  
6-Apr-20   2,800   1.62 SGD   214,509,175  
6-Apr-20   3,500   1.62 SGD   214,505,675  
6-Apr-20   30,500   1.62 SGD   214,475,175  
6-Apr-20  16,600    1.62 SGD   214,491,775  
6-Apr-20  46,100    N/A - In-specie Transfer   214,537,875  
6-Apr-20  466,300    N/A - Stock Loan Return   215,004,175  

 
BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 215,004,175 CMT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.83 percent. of the total number of 
issued CMT Units 2. 
 
3. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Grant/Exercise of 
Convertible Securities 

Nature of Dealing Number of 
underlying 
CCT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

6-Apr-20 Contract for Difference - Buying 673,100  1.3708 SGD   643,474.56 USD  
 
4. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Grant/Exercise of 
Convertible Securities 

Nature of Dealing Number of 
underlying 
CMT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

6-Apr-20 Contract for Difference - Buying 503,800  1.5814 SGD   555,619.66 USD  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                             
2 Calculated based on a total of 3,690,154,580 CMT Units. 
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